
  

LITTLE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SESSION: 2025-26 

GRADE- LITTLE JUNIOR (A) 

TIME-TABLE- WINTER TIMINGS 

 

 CLASS INCHARGE- MRS. ANTU PANDEY           

 

 

 

                                                                         

 
DAY/ Period 
/Time 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

08:30 to 09:20  
 

 
9:20 to 9:40 

09:40 to 
10:10 

10:10 to 
10:50 

10:50 to 
11:20 

11:20 to 
12:00 

12:00 to 
12:40 

12:40 to 
01:20 

01:20 
to 

01:30 
 
 

MONDAY 

  
Fruit 
break 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Good  
Manners 
Activity 

 
 

 
Hindi (O) 

 
Hindi (W) 

 
 
 

 
Maths 
(O + W) 

 
Stage 

 Activity 

 
Activity (H) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ready 
to go 
home 

 
 
 

 
TUESDAY 

MORNING 
ASSEMBLY & 
ACTIVITIES 

 
 

 
English (O) 

 

 
English (W) 

 
 

 
Activity (E)  

 

 
Conversation 

Question 
 

 
Hindi 

Rhymes 

 
WEDNESDAY 

MORNING 
ASSEMBLY & 
ACTIVITIES 

Fruit 
break 

 
ACTIVITY 

 
 

 
LUNCH 

 
Art & Craft 

 
EVS (O) 

English 
Rhymes 

 
THURSDAY 

  
 
 

 
Maths (O) 

 
Maths (W) 

 

  
English 
(O + W) 

 
Story Time 

 
Activity (M) 

 
FRIDAY 

Fruit 
break 

 
Smart Class 

 
 

 

Art & Craft 
 

EVS (O) 
 

 
Games / 
Sports 

 
Hindi (O+W) 

 
 

SUBJECT BOOKS NAME 
English Reader Mirror (A course book of English) 

Art & Craft Art & Craft 
Maths Maths Path 
EVS Picture Book 

Rhymes Rhymes Path (English + ह िंदी ) 
ह िंदी शब्द सुलेख 
ह िंदी शब्द सुमन 


