

LITTLE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

SESSION: 2025-26

GRADE- LITTLE JUNIOR (A)

TIME-TABLE- WINTER TIMINGS

CLASS INCHARGE- MRS. ANTU PANDEY

DAY/ David	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X
DAY/ Period /Time	08:30 to 09:20	9:20 to 9:40		09:40 to 10:10	10:10 to 10:50	10:50 to 11:20	11:20 to 12:00	12:00 to 12:40	12:40 to 01:20	01:20 to 01:30
MONDAY		Fruit break		Hindi (O)	Hindi (W)	Lunch Time	Maths (O+W)	Stage Activity	Activity (H)	
TUESDAY	MORNING ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES			English (O)	English (W)	166	Activity (E)	Conversation Question	Hindi Rhymes	
WEDNESDAY	MORNING ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES	Fruit break	Good Manners Activity		MΠY	<u>LUNCH</u>	Art & Craft	EVS (O)	English Rhymes	Ready to go home
THURSDAY	4600			Maths (O)	Maths (W)	LUNCH	English (O+W)	Story Time	Activity (M)	IOIL
FRIDAY		Fruit break		Smart Class	Art&Craft	TIME	EVS (O)	Games/ Sports	Hindi (O+W)	

SUBJECT	BOOKS NAME				
English Reader	Mirror (A course book of English)				
Art & Craft	Art & Craft				
Maths	Maths Path				
EVS	Picture Book				
Rhymes	Rhymes Path (English + हिंदी)				
हिंदी	शब्द सुलेख				
हिंदी	शब्द सुमन				

